
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Proton Source 807d Tue 9/1/98 Wed 11/15/00

2 Booster Startup 18d Tue 9/1/98 Fri 9/18/98

3 Operation & Commiss 117d Sat 9/19/98 Wed 1/13/99

4 Shut down 10d Thu 1/14/99 Sat 1/23/99

5 Operation & Commiss 21d Sun 1/24/99 Sat 2/13/99

6 Proton Source Test 4w Mon 2/15/99 Sun 3/14/99

7 Shut down 3w Mon 3/15/99 Sun 4/4/99

8 Operation & Commiss 217d Mon 4/5/99 Sun 11/7/99

9 Shut down 37d Mon 11/29/99 Tue 1/4/00

10 Operation & Commiss 166d Wed 1/5/00 Sun 6/18/00

11 Shut down 30d Mon 6/19/00 Tue 7/18/00

12 Run II 120d Wed 7/19/00 Wed 11/15/00
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13 Main Injector 782d Sat 9/26/98 Wed 11/15/00

14 Ready for Beam 0d Sat 9/26/98 Sat 9/26/98

15 Weekend Commissioning 56d Sat 9/26/98 Fri 11/20/98

16 Commissioning 8d Sun 11/22/98 Sun 11/29/98

17 Installation 13d Mon 11/30/98 Sat 12/12/98

18 Commissioning 32d Sun 12/13/98 Wed 1/13/99

19 8 GeV  to Pbar 0d Sun 1/10/99 Sun 1/10/99

20 Shut down 10d Thu 1/14/99 Sat 1/23/99

21 Commiss Slow Spill 22d Sun 1/24/99 Sun 2/14/99

22 Shut down 7w Mon 2/15/99 Sun 4/4/99

23 Operation & Commiss 34w Mon 4/5/99 Sun 11/28/99

24 150 GeV Beam to TeV 1d Wed 4/7/99 Wed 4/7/99

25 Shut down 37d Mon 11/29/99 Tue 1/4/00

26 Operation & Commiss 166d Wed 1/5/00 Sun 6/18/00

27 Shut down 30d Mon 6/19/00 Tue 7/18/00

28 Run II Startup/E835 120d Wed 7/19/00 Wed 11/15/00

29 Recycler 640d Mon 2/15/99 Wed 11/15/00

30 Shut down 7w Mon 2/15/99 Sun 4/4/99

31 Ready for Beam 0d Sun 4/4/99 Sun 4/4/99

32 Proton Commissioning 34w Mon 4/5/99 Sun 11/28/99

33 Shut down/Stoch Cool Ins 37d Mon 11/29/99 Tue 1/4/00

34 Pbar Commissioning 166d Wed 1/5/00 Sun 6/18/00

35 Pbar to Tev 1d Mon 3/6/00 Mon 3/6/00

36 Shut down 30d Mon 6/19/00 Tue 7/18/00

37 Run II Startup 120d Wed 7/19/00 Wed 11/15/00
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38 Pbar Source 673d Mon 1/4/99 Mon 11/6/00

39 Accum Ready for Beam 0d Mon 1/4/99 Mon 1/4/99

40 Pbar(Accum) Commiss 4d Sun 1/10/99 Wed 1/13/99

41 Shut down 10d Thu 1/14/99 Sat 1/23/99

42 Pbar(Accum) Commiss 21d Sun 1/24/99 Sat 2/13/99

43 Shut down 7w Mon 2/15/99 Sun 4/4/99

44 Deb Ready for Beam 0d Fri 3/12/99 Fri 3/12/99

45 Pbar Commissioning 63d Mon 4/5/99 Sun 6/6/99

46 E-835 Ramp Commiss 56d Mon 6/7/99 Sun 8/1/99

47 Pbar Commissioning 56d Mon 6/7/99 Sun 8/1/99

48 Band 1 & 2 Install 35d Mon 8/2/99 Sun 9/5/99

49 E-835 Detector Install 35d Mon 8/2/99 Sun 9/5/99

50 Pbar Commissioning 28d Mon 9/6/99 Sun 10/3/99

51 Pbar to Recycler 0d Fri 10/1/99 Fri 10/1/99

52 Install Deb Bands 3 & 4 28d Mon 11/29/99 Sun 12/26/99

53 E-835 Run 259d Mon 10/4/99 Sun 6/18/00

54 Dedicated 8w Mon 10/4/99 Sun 11/28/99

55 Dedicated 7w Mon 12/27/99 Sun 2/13/00

56 Shared 13w Mon 2/14/00 Sun 5/14/00

57 Dedicated 5w Mon 5/15/00 Sun 6/18/00

58 Pbar for Collider 91d Mon 2/14/00 Sun 5/14/00

59 E-835 Removal 3w Mon 6/19/00 Sun 7/9/00

60 Run II 120d Mon 7/10/00 Mon 11/6/00

61 Tevatron 694d Mon 12/14/98 Mon 11/6/00

62 Tunnel->ODH 0d Mon 12/14/98 Mon 12/14/98

63 Cool Down 28d Mon 2/1/99 Sun 2/28/99

64 TeV Startup (No Beam) 35d Mon 3/1/99 Sun 4/4/99

65 Tev Ready for Beam 0d Mon 3/1/99 Mon 3/1/99

66 Fixed Tgt Commiss 28d Mon 4/5/99 Sun 5/2/99

67 Fixed Target Run 210d Mon 5/3/99 Sun 11/28/99

68 Collider Studies 210d Mon 5/3/99 Sun 11/28/99

69 Change to Collider Ops 70d Mon 11/29/99 Sun 2/6/00

70 1 TeV Commiss 56d Mon 11/29/99 Sun 1/23/00

73 Run II Engineering Run 98d Mon 2/7/00 Sun 5/14/00

74 Detector Roll In 8w Mon 5/15/00 Sun 7/9/00

75 Run II 120d Mon 7/10/00 Mon 11/6/00

76 Run II Collisions 0d Sun 7/23/00 Sun 7/23/00
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